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HART COUNTY PRODUCE AUCTION

6880 Cub Run Hwy Munfordville Ky 42765
Ph.270.524.0005 Market info 270.524,0008 Order Buyer 270.622.1443

Bell Peppers

Bell Peppers

Bell Peppers
Specialty pepper
Green bean

10# Candy Onion
Cantaioupe
Honeydew
Cucumber-pickle
Cucumber-slicer
Okra

Peaches

Sweet Comn
Yellow Squash
Zuchinni

Cherry Tomato
Assoried Tomato
Green Tomato
Heirloom Tomato
Yellow Tomato
Pink Tomato
X-Large Tomato
Large Tomaio
Med Tomato

Sm & #2 Tomato
Canner Tomato
Potato
Watermelon
Watermelon
Canary melon
Sweet potato
Winter squash
Gourds

Mini Pumpkin
Pumpkin

Wh Pie Pumpkin
Orange pie pumpkin
Stacker Pumpkin
Mums

Asters

Fall Flowers

Low

3.00
7.00
11.00
3.00
11.50
6.50
.30
S0
5.00
1.00
7.00
14.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
6.00
13.50
18.00
7.00

18.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.50
1.00
1.00
1.25
8.50
3.00
2.00
1.20
4.35
2.10
1.55
2.50

10.00
6.00
3.00

Service and Quality is our Highest Priority
Market Report for (W20 B -2 2025

High

6.00
8.50
11.00
9.00
16.00
9.50
3.45
1.25
13.00
8.00
14.50
14.00
5.00
2.00
9.50
1.00
6.50
19.00
20.50
22.00

20.50
15.00
10.60
11.50
15.00
12.00
3.50
4,00
1.25
9.50
8.00
3.10
1.25
4.35
2.10
1.55
3.25
10.00
7.50
6.00

Avg

4,61
7.43
11.00
5.13
14.21
8.75
1.79
83
9.76
3.85
8.39
14.00
5.00
5.83
6.69
1.00
6.30
16.25
20.05
16.78

20.05
10.73
7.85
7.59
11.49
8.70
2.06
2.60
1.25
9.00
3.75
2.28
1.22
435
2.10
1.35
2.84
10.00
6.75
4,77



